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= Page of Pages

£  Thailand §117

=: Branch

=: ] Wiy 903-6-04924-5

=3 H3u  dninviweins duenae 6 Janiaed Account No.

=i nsuminensssel 1.5 a.0uAu 2.2y udl

— Date

%é Fnadiasaie anavdu

B #% 92000 SrenGy

= Thailand wduy

[Loan] Limit
417,201
Ju/idau/d ERliaRT] faduu wtauda aauldu/dIndu ganAILUAD ERLIR] &§v|1s1un11
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F uaaunu 0.00
02/10/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,280.00 1,280.00 108682 931000
02/10/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,280.00 2,560.00 108682 931000
02/10/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,280.00 3,840.00 108682 931000
02/10/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,821.60 5,661.60 108682 931000
02/10/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,821.60 7,483.20 108682 931000
02/10/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,821.60 9,304.80 108682 931000
02/10/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 320.00 9,624.80 108682 931000
02/10/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,280.00 10,904.80 108682 931000
02/10/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,940.00 16,844.80 108682 931000
02/10/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,940.00 22,784.80 108682 931000
02/10/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,280.00 24,064.80 108682 931000
02/10/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,280.00 25,344.80 108682 931000
02/10/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 455.40 25,800.20 108682 931000
02/10/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,280.00 27,080.20 108682 931000
02/10/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 320.00 27,400.20 108682 931000
02/10/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 455.40 27,855.60 108682 931000
02/10/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,821.60 29,677.20 108682 931000
02/10/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,821.60 31,498.80 108682 931000
02/10/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,821.60 33,320.40 108682 931000
02/10/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,280.00 34,600.40 108682 931000
02/10/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,821.60 36,422.00 108682 931000
02/10/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 320.00 36,742.00 108682 931000
02/10/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,280.00 38,022.00 108682 931000
02/10/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,821.60 39,843.60 108682 931000
02/10/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,821.60 41,665.20 108682 931000
02/10/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,821.60 43,486.80 108682 931000
02/10/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,821.60 45,308.40 108682 931000
02/10/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,821.60 47,130.00 108682 931000
02/10/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,280.00 48,410.00 108682 931000
02/10/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,821.60 50,231.60 108682 931000
02/10/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,821.60 52,053.20 108682 931000
02/10/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 455.40 52,508.60 108682 931000
02/10/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,821.60 54,330.20 108682 931000
02/10/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 v A ) 1,821.60 56,151.80 108682 931000
C/F vaoun'l B ' 56,151.80
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= Thailand CRLR ERERIZE
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=: ] vl d 903-6-04924-5
=i iU dninvineing duiaiaiee 6 Santaes Account No.
=t nsunineInsEsdl 1.5 a.umA a.fla Yudt 31/10/2562
g 2 Date
E g dwnafiase¥s analu THB
= a%s 92000 curoncy
— Thailand 'Nl.auf] 0.00
[Loan] Limit
417,202
Sufidau/d ERUTak5 datui R mda nawdu/elmdu uanAILuda ERLTR] éw\-numq
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F uanuAN 56,151.80
02/10/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,280.00 57,431.80 108682 931000
02/10/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,280.00 58,711.80 108682 931000
02/10/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,970.00 61,681.80 108682 931000
02/10/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,821.60 63,503.40 108682 931000
02/10/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,821.60 65,325.00 108682 931000
02/10/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,280.00 66,605.00 108682 931000
02/10/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,280.00 67,885.00 108682 931000
02/10/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,850.00 82,735.00 108682 931000
02/10/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,280.00 84,015.00 108682 931000
02/10/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,280.00 85,295.00 108682 931000
02/10/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,280.00 86,575.00 108682 931000
02/10/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,280.00 87,855.00 108682 931000
02/10/2562 BPDWT Groundwater Re 87,855.00 0.00 0903 93999
uanmILuia 0.00
WIIBNT0AURY 1 ERliliRE] 87,855.00
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
smsonsdInldu 46 Eal Tk 87,855.00
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
viiasawadunifiu (Unclear Chq.) 0 EAlRE 0.00
Anurnf gtal of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht
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= Thailand CRVR ERVRIES
=. Branch
= ] wafiiyf  903-6-05776-0
=t H3u  Tassnswaumiiuiaiazaslsyanyu anub Account No.
=3 AsuM¥nEINsssal 1.5 #.07uA a.das Yuil 31/10/2562
g S Date
§§ dnadiasade anavdu THB
= %9 92000 Currency
= Thailand Wun 0.00
[Loan] Limit
417,513
3u/ieau/i NS faduy wuR M naudu/dindu ganAIURA ERUR] b;vhﬂums
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal /Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F UanunNl 4,200.00
08/10/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 64,500.00 68,700.00 108682 931002
08/10/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 64,500.00 133,200.00 108682 931002
08/10/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 90,500.00 223,700.00 108682 931002
08/10/2562 CWCH 10321121 2,100.00 221,600.00 0903 561606
08/10/2562 CWCH 10321122 2,100.00 219,500.00 0903 561606
08/10/2562 CWCH 10321132 64,500.00 155,000.00 0903 412757
08/10/2562 CWCH 10321131 64,500.00 90,500.00 0903 412757
08/10/2562 CWCH 10321130 90,500.00 0.00 0903 412757
29/10/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,403.00 7,403.00 108682 931000
29/10/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,350.00 14,753.00 108682 931000
29/10/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,350.00 23,103.00 108682 931000
29/10/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,494.18 25,597.18 108682 931000
29/10/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,811.87 30,409.05 108682 931000
LAAMIUAD 30,409.05
WNBATNAURY 5 58135 223,700.00
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
smsensEhnldu 8 Ealiliak] 249,909.05 % \
;%q wan gé’f@@l of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht ﬁ
- EY] g
viasamazantiy (Unclear Chg.) 0 58S 0.00 w z\/
L Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht &‘ ( rl\) 0
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MAccounts

* No transaction found (23070)

Account Details - Current Account

Account No 903-6-06366-3 Currency THB
Account Name Aulandnmn ihuenaiun 6 Account Status Active
Fnined
Alias Name Branch Name TRANG BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00 --»
* Select transactions to view by:
@ transaction Date: From Date [01-10-2019 =8 To Date [31-10-2019

| Time Time

O Specific Period: Eoday \;|

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road. Klang Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok. 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate banking@ktb.co.th

‘-"“ 1|1r11 abdULL

https://www.newcb.ktb.co.th/CBProject/pageFlows/AccountManagement/DepositAccoun... 11/11/2562
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MAccounts

Page 1 of 1

¢ No transaction found (23070)

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 903-6-06782-0

Account Name Anlavswennaimaien 6
| Alias Name

| Ledger Balance 0.00

- * Select transactions to view by:

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

®

Transaction Date: From Date {01-10-2019

Time
[ Today V]

O Specific Period:

THB

Active
TRANG ER.
0.00 -->

| To Date [31-10-2019

-— D>

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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https://www.newcb.ktb.co.th/CBProject/pageFlows/AccountManagement/DepositAccoun... 11/11/2562



